

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DOWNTOWN MAGNETS HIGH SCHOOL ROBOTICS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,349.95
2025-11-06	Donation from Erin Westphal	$txn_XGHQkxO$	\$26.89	\$1,376.84
2025-11-06	Donation from Karina sanchez	txn_8rHranG	\$10.00	\$1,386.84
2025-11-06	Donation from Aileen Williams	txn_78Hn0ON	\$25.00	\$1,411.84
2025-11-06	FRAMER.COM	txn_OXH8E9M	-\$20.00	\$1,391.84
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_wNHJeab	-\$4.33	\$1,387.51
2025-11-15	BT =REVrobotics	txn_ZeHZXOe	-\$190.99	\$1,196.52
2025-11-15	goBILDA	txn_WBHAVOv	-\$194.35	\$1,002.17
2025-11-15	SP THE THRIFTY BOT	txn_yXHVxeo	-\$155.58	\$846.59
2025-11-16	NOTION LABS, INC.	txn_yXHVWbZ	-\$12.00	\$834.59
2025-11-26	Donation from Dayana Ruiz	txn_9KHy2zK	\$35.00	\$869.59
	WITHDRAWN: \$577.25. DEPOSITED: \$96.89.			\$869.59

Downtown Magnets High School Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Downtown Magnets High School Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.